Surname

ROWE
MAYA
LIGHTFOOT
COMINIE
MAGINN
ANDERSON
Millar
MALES
GALLO
BICKERDIKE
JANICKI
NITSIS
RITCHIE
BROWN
MCCREADY
GRIMSON
LAZARUS
HANNIGAN
CORNELIUSEN
LEE

MCKAY
VON OSENBRUGGEN
GRIMSON
GARVEY
JANICKI

First Name

Annette
Gerhard
Richard
David
Brendan
Vin

Kim
Peter
John
Graham
Paul
Angelo
Peggy
Mitchell
Reginald
Phillip
Alan
John
Kevin
Martin
Peter
Chris
Louise
Syd
Mikhaela

Frankston Peninsula Prize Meeting 16 February 2013

Club

M.L.S.C.
Shepparton

McCC

Target Rifle Geelong
Traralgon
Kyabram

M.I.S.C.

MCC

Benalla

Benalla

Casterton SBRC
Brunswick
Wangaratta
Frankston Pen.TRC
M.I.S.C.

Frankston Pen.TRC
Frankston Pen.TRC
Northcote

Albury

MISC

Frankston Pen.TRC
Brunswick
Frankston Pen.TRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Casterton SBRC

Cat
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50m Bench Scratch Results

Rego
32793
30304
31323
33145
33042
30386
33274
30848
32621
31112
33007
33228
31111
33116
30631
33200
32946
31434
30363
32200
30686
32963
33198
33128
33008

Bay No.

B14
B12
Al1l
B8
A9
B2
c9
A5
B13
B3
A4
A10
B5
B4
c11
Al
Al4
B10
B1
B15
B11
B7
A8
B6
A12

Grade
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1st 10

100
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97
94
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2nd 10
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9 8
100
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97
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97
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96
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3rd 10

100
100
99
98
99
99
100
100
99
100
100
100
99
99
98
99
100
100
100
99
98
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96
95
95
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4th 10

100
100
100
100
100
99
100
97
100
99
100
98
98
99
98
98
100
97
99
100
97
99
98
97
95
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5th 10

100
99
100
100
100
100
99
100
98
98
98
99
98
99
99
98
99
99
98
100
98
96
98
99
100
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6th 10

100
100
99
99
99
98
99
100
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
99
99
99
99
98
95
99
97
98
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Total

600.51
598.49
598.47
597.48
597.40
596.46
596.45
595.44
595.40
595.39
595.36
594.40
594.39
593.37
593.32
592.40
592.36
591.38
589.37
587.39
587.27
585.32
584.26
582.24
578.27



Surname

DALY
MCLAURIN
MCCREADY
CROATTO
JANICKI
JARRAD
LOTT

HART
ROMANOFF
BURGESS
MALES
YOUNG
BAILEY
JANDA
ROMANOFF
WIDDICOMBE
DAVIS
SIRIANNI
GOOD
BROWN
CORNELIUSEN
COMBEN
ANDERSON
MACURA
MCKAY
JANICKI

First Name

James
Xavier
Susan
Daniel
Paul
Michael
Chris
Kenneth
Dean
Jordie
Peter
Michael
Mathew
Jardanko
Chloe
David
Neil

Zac
Darren
Michael
Kevin
David
Vin
Nicholas
Peter
Mikhaela

Frankston Peninsula Prize Meeting 17 February 2013

Club

Kyneton

MCC

Shepparton
Leongatha
Casterton SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Kyabram

Lilydale

Frankston Pen.TRC
Sandringham

MccC

Frankston Pen.TRC

Ballarat East Rifle Club

Frankston Pen.TRC
Frankston Pen.TRC
Casterton SBRC
M.L.S.C.
Wangaratta
Frankston Pen.TRC
Frankston Pen.TRC
Albury
Sandringham
Kyabram
Frankston Pen.TRC
Frankston Pen.TRC
Casterton SBRC

Cat
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Rego
33147
32351
32036
30147
33007
30239
31033
30812
31258
32983
30848
30236
32691
32518
32666
32654
33170
32988
30921
33080
30363
32907
30386
32786
30686
33008

Bay No.

Al10
Al3
A4
B10
B4
Al2
Al4
B2
Al5
B15
A7
A8
B7
B14
A9
B12
B13
A2
A6
A5
B6
All
A3
B11
B3
B9

Grade
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1st 10

99
97
96
98
96
97
95
94
95
92
97
96
93
94
94
98
99
92
94
95
89
95
93
90
89
91
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2nd 10

98
99
100
98
97
98
96
96
98
98
96
93
94
99
95
92
94
95
91
94
97
92
90
88
92
94
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3rd 10

98
99
98
100
100
97
94
100
97
97
94
96
94
96
96
97
91
90
92
95
90
89
92
98
91
93
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4th 10

99
96
99
97
96
97
98
98
95
98
97
98
97
95
98
95
94
93
91
92
93
94
95
92
93
86
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5th 10

99
100
97
97
96
95
100
97
96
97
97
95
97
93
95
95
93
95
96
93
93
89
92
93
90
81
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6th 10

98
98
97
96
99
99
100
97
98
94
93
95
97
93
92
92
93
97
97
88
95
96
93
93
92
90
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Total

591.32
589.36
587.31
586.24
584.22
583.26
583.25
582.25
579.28
576.23
574.28
573.16
572.18
570.23
570.22
569.17
564.09
562.16
561.16
557.20
557.11
555.12
555.11
554.08
547.08
535.06



Surname

MCCREADY
LOTT
JARRAD
ROMANOFF
SIRIANNI
DAVIS

DALY
JANICKI

First Name

Susan
Chris
Michael
Chloe
Zac

Neil
James
Paul

Frankston Peninsula Prize Meeting 16-17 February 2013

Club Cat
Shepparton
Kyabram
Oakleigh Rifle Club \
Frankston Pen.TRC J
Wangaratta SJ
M.L.S.C.
Kyneton

Casterton SBRC

Air Rifle Scratch Results

Rego BayNo. Grade
32036 4

31033 7 B
30239 9 B
32666 6 C
32988 1 D
33170 10 D
33147 2 E
33007 8 E

1st 10

95
95
92
89
82
76
80
71

2nd 10

95
89
89
87
87
81
83
68

3rd 10

96
88
93
86
83
87
80
79

4th 10

95
93
93
85
87
86
81
71

5th 10

95
95
91
85
83
80
76
72

6th 10

97
94
92
88
89
84
86
71

Total

573.00
554.00
550.00
520.00
511.00
494.00
486.00
432.00



Frankston Peninsula Prize Meeting 16 February 2013

50m Bench
Top Ten
1 Annette ROWE M.L.S.C. 32793 600.51
2 Gerhard MAYA Shepparton 30304 598.49
3 Richard LIGHTFOOT McCC 31323 598.47
4 David COMINIE Target Rifle Geelong 33145 597.48
5 Brendan MAGINN Traralgon 33042 597.4
6 Vin ANDERSON Kyabram 30386 596.46
7 Kim Millar M.L.S.C. 33274 596.45
8 Peter MALES MCC 30848 595.44
9 John GALLO Benalla 32621 595.4
10 Graham BICKERDIKE Benalla 31112 595.39
A Grade
1st Annette ROWE M.1.S.C. 32793 600.51
2nd Gerhard MAYA Shepparton 30304 598.49
3rd Richard LIGHTFOOT MCC 31323 598.47
B Grade
1st Brendan MAGINN Traralgon 33042 597.4
2nd Paul JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33007 595.36
3rd Angelo NITSIS Brunswick 33228 594.4
C Grade
1st Mitchell BROWN Frankston Pen.TRC 33116 593.37
2nd Mikhaela JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33008 578.27
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st Mikhaela JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33008 578.27
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Mitchell BROWN Frankston Pen.TRC 33116 593.37
2nd Mikhaela JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33008 578.27
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Gerhard MAYA Shepparton 30304 598.49
2nd Richard LIGHTFOOT MCC 31323 598.47
3rd Peter MALES MCC 30848 595.44




Frankston Peninsula Prize Meeting 17 February 2013

50m Prone
Top Ten
1 James DALY Kyneton 33147 591.32
2 Xavier MCLAURIN MCC 32351 589.36
3 Susan MCCREADY Shepparton 32036 587.31
4 Daniel CROATTO Leongatha 30147 586.24
5 Paul JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33007 584.22
6 Michael JARRAD Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 583.26
7 Chris LOTT Kyabram 31033 583.25
8 Kenneth HART Lilydale 30812 582.25
9 Dean ROMANOFF Frankston Pen.TRC 31258 579.28
10 Jordie BURGESS Sandringham 32983 576.23
A Grade
1st Michael JARRAD Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 583.26
2nd Chris LOTT Kyabram 31033 583.25
3rd Michael YOUNG Frankston Pen.TRC 30236 573.16
B Grade
1st James DALY Kyneton 33147 591.32
2nd Xavier MCLAURIN McCC 32351 589.36
3rd Susan MCCREADY Shepparton 32036 587.31
C Grade
1st Jardanko JANDA Frankston Pen.TRC 32518 570.23
2nd David WIDDICOMBE Casterton SBRC 32654 569.17
3rd David COMBEN Sandringham 32907 555.12
D Grade
1st Kevin CORNELIUSEN Albury 30363 557.11
2nd Mikhaela JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33008 535.06
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st Zac SIRIANNI Wangaratta 32988 562.16
2nd Mikhaela JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33008 535.06
3rd
Top Junior
1st Chloe ROMANOFF Frankston Pen.TRC 32666 570.22
2nd Zac SIRIANNI Wangaratta 32988 562.16
3rd Mikhaela JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33008 535.06
Top Veteran
1st Michael JARRAD Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 583.26
2nd Peter MALES MCC 30848 574.28
3rd Kevin CORNELIUSEN Albury 30363 557.11
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Air Rifle
Top Ten
1 Susan MCCREADY Shepparton 32036 573
2 Chris LOTT Kyabram 31033 554
3 Michael JARRAD Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 550
4 Chloe ROMANOFF Frankston Pen.TRC 32666 520
5 Zac SIRIANNI Wangaratta 32988 511
6 Neil DAVIS M.L.S.C. 33170 494
7 James DALY Kyneton 33147 486
8 Paul JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33007 432
9
10
A Grade
1st Susan MCCREADY Shepparton 32036 573
2nd
3rd
B Grade
1st Chris LOTT Kyabram 31033 554
2nd Michael JARRAD Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 550
3rd
C Grade
1st Chloe ROMANOFF Frankston Pen.TRC 32666 520
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st Zac SIRIANNI Wangaratta 32988 511
2nd Neil DAVIS M.L.S.C. 33170 494
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st Zac SIRIANNI Wangaratta 32988 511
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Chloe ROMANOFF Frankston Pen.TRC 32666 520
2nd Zac SIRIANNI Wangaratta 32988 511
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Michael JARRAD Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 550
2nd
3rd
E Grade Results
1st James DALY Kyneton 33147 486
2nd Paul JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33007 432




